Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
›› 19-inch chassis for rackmount use
›› 19 slots for high density applications
›› Supports dual power input with redundancy
›› Fanless chassis design reduces servicing costs
Physical Characteristics
Housing: SECC (1.2 mm)

CSM-200-1214/CSM-200-1218
CSM-200-1213
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
117.1 (4.61)
124.3 (4.89)
86.8 (3.42)
21 (0.83)
117.1 (4.61)
124.3 (4.89)
86.8 (3.42)
21 (0.83)
Available Models
CSM-200-1213: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode ST connector
CSM-200-1214: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode SC connector
CSM-200-1218: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, single-mode SC connector
Package Checklist
•	 1 CSM-200 media converter
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card